Race Date

October 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - U. of Chicago
Team Score (places):22

6740
6739
6745
6748
6738
6746
6749
6750
6747
6744
6737
6742
6741
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Tim Koenning
Valentine Figueira
Will Norton

Joe Previdi

Luke Collins

Olaf Oddsson Cricco
Adam Sachs

Dan Spellman
Jabari Owens
Marc Motter
Shopnavo Biswas
Jonathan Merril
Rohan Kumar

Team - North Central (lll.)
Team Score (places):39

1 6671
2 6687
3 6672
4 6679
5 6674
6 6680
7 6688
8 6677
9 6690
10 6681
11 6683
12 6684
13 6685
14 6682
15 6686
16 6675

Cameron Benes
Stuart Todd-Middleditch
Timothy Bertulis
Joshua Johnson
Michael Conkright
Matthew Laws
Blake Walters
Tyler Hampton
Ryan Ziolkowski
Tanner McQuality
Parker Rankin
Ethan Rowe
Logan Schaefer
Nathaniel Newson
Matthew Sulocha
Andrew Fearn

2019 Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year
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Team - Northwestern University
Team Score (places):121

6713
6710
6718
6712
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

John Laboe

Frank Burke-Olson
Cameron Peters
Adam Forrest

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 26:45.0
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15

22
(36)
(58)

26:29.5
26:35.6
26:40.6
26:53.4
27:05.9
27:45.7
28:02.8
28:10.4
28:10.4
28:35.6
28:45.7
29:09.4
29:28.6

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 27:07.4

18
28
39

(55)

(72)

26:25.4
27:07.4
27:17.3
27:22.4
27:24.4
27:51.4
27:51.6
27:53.4
27:58.2
28:14.4
29:15.2
29:20.3
29:55.6
29:56.4
30:12.5
30:43.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 28:31.9

21
44
68
94

27:59.4
28:17.7
28:29.7
28:54.2

26:29.5 0:00.0

53:05.1 0:06.2
1:.19:45.7 0:11.2
1:46:39.0 0:24.0
2:13:44.9 0:36.4
2:41:30.5 1:16.2
3:09:33.3 1:33.4
3:37:43.6 1:40.9
4:05:53.9 1:40.9
4:34:29.5 2:06.1
5:03:15.1 2:16.2
5:32:24.5 2:40.0
6:01:53.0 2:59.1

26:25.4 0:00.0

53:32.8 0:42.0
1:20:50.0 0:51.9
1:48:12.3 0:57.0
2:15:36.7 0:59.0
2:43:28.1 1:26.1
3:11:19.7 1:26.3
3:39:13.0 1:28.0
4:07:11.2 1:32.8
4:35:25.5 1:49.0
5:04:40.7 2:49.8
5:34:00.9 2:54.9
6:03:56.5 3:30.2
6:33:52.9 3:31.1
7:04:05.3 3:47.1
7:34:49.2 4:18.6

27:59.4 0:00.0
56:17.0 0:18.3
1:24:46.6 0:30.3
1:53:40.7 0:54.8

10/11/2019 05:56:45



Race Date

October 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

2019 Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

Team - Northwestern University
Team Score (places):121

6708
6719
6720
6714
6717
10 6711
11 6709
12 6715
13 6716
14 6707
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Patrick Bomher
Matthew Schilling
lan Wallace

Mike Luvin

CJ Miller

John Docter
Manny Buendia
John McDermott
Sean McWeeny
Andrew Baxter

Team - Benedictine (lll.)
Team Score (places):142

6554
6550
6553
6549
6552
6551
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Ellison Smith
Finnegan Engel
Manny Sanchez
Chris DiGioia
Shane McBride
Ross Evans

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places):158

6603
6608
6602
6607
6606
6605
6604
6601
6600
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Jacob Melgosa
Angel Yescas
Trevor May
Alex Surprise
Danny Soto
Kevin Sieb
Christian Sharp
Andrice Martin
Carlos Flores

Team - DuPage
Team Score (places):171

6588
6587
6592
6590
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Matt Gedraitis
Matthew Caron
Yassine Yakhoub
Luke Walsh

SO
SO
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SR
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FR

Men
Men's 8K

Overall
Place

27
(29)
(34)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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20
25
45
47
(54)

12
15
32
42
57
(58)
(65)
More Than 7
More Than 7

18
19
33
49

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 28:31.9

121
(150)
(184)

28:58.7
29:01.5
29:16.6
29:24.7
29:48.9
29:53.6
30:54.3
31:33.0
31:51.3
34:16.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 28:55.8

5
25
50
95

142

(196)

26:43.7
27:58.7
28:51.6
30:20.0
30:44.8
31:24.7

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 29:13.0

12
27
59
101
158
(216)

(281)

27:26.6
27:49.7
29:10.7
30:03.7
31:34.4
31:40.5
34:11.7
34:30.2
37:45.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 29:26.8

18
37
70
119

27:52.2
27:57.9
29:13.9
30:52.7

2:22:39.4
2:51:40.9
3:20:57.5
3:50:22.2
4:20:11.0
4:50:04.6
5:20:58.8
5:52:31.8
6:24:23.0
6:58:39.9

26:43.7
54:42.3
1:23:33.8
1:53:53.8
2:24:38.6
2:56:03.2

27:26.6

55:16.3
1:24:26.9
1:54:30.5
2:26:04.9
2:57:45.3
3:31:56.9
4:06:27.1
4:44:12.4

27:52.2
55:50.1
1:25:04.0
1:55:56.6

Time
Back

0:59.4
1:02.2
1:.17.3
1:25.4
1:49.6
1:54.2
2:55.0
3:33.7
3:52.0
6:17.6

0:00.0
1:15.0
2:08.0
3:36.4
4:01.2
4:41.0

0:00.0
0:23.1
1:44.1
2:37.1
4:07.8
4:13.9
6:45.1
7:03.6
10:18.7

0:00.0
0:05.7
1:21.7
3:00.5

10/11/2019 05:56:46



Race Date

October 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - DuPage
Team Score (places):171

5 6591 Alex Whyte

6 6589

Derek Szczekocki

Team - Beloit
Team Score (places):187

6537
6539
6540
6536
6533
6538
6534
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Charles Sandberg
Noah Sisson

John Tower Jr.
Mauricio Penn
Yusuke Hatano
Samuel Schachter
Aaron Holzmueller

2019 Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

FR
SO

SR
SR
JR

JR

SR
FR
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Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places):195

6622
6614
6615
6619
6624
6616
6618
6613
6625
6623
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Luke Talbot

Noah Blakley
Ryan Dodge
Ruben Lopez
Connor Wells
Johnathan Garcia
David Krupa
Dariel Alonso
Ryan Zawacki
Alex Warrick

Team - Morton College
Team Score (places):205

6649
6651
6654
6652
6653
6648
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Jonathan Garcia
Dominick Lopez
Christian Serrano
Veymer Ramos
Manuel Salinas
Cesar Cruz

Team - North Park
Team Score (places):295

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR

Men
Men's 8K

Overall
Place

52
(53)

13
30
39
46
59

(61)

(70)

28

31

38

48

50
(51)
(56)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

37
40
41
43
44
(55)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 29:26.8

171
(224)

31:17.3
31:23.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 29:47.7

13
43
82
128
187
(248)

(318)

27:27.4
29:03.4
29:58.4
30:42.6
31:46.7
32:58.7
39:37.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 29:56.3

28
59
97
145
195
(246)

(302)

28:59.9
29:06.8
29:50.9
30:47.9
30:55.9
31:16.7
31:28.7
32:19.7
33:00.7
34:05.4

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 30:01.1

37
77
118
161
205
(260)

29:43.6
29:59.4
30:01.7
30:07.8
30:12.9
31:28.4

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 33:35.5

2:27:13.8
2:58:37.6

27:27.4

56:30.7
1:26:29.1
1.57:11.7
2:28:58.3
3:01:56.9
3:41:34.7

28:59.9

58.06.7
1:27:57.6
1.58:45.5
2:29:41.3
3:00:58.0
3:32:26.6
4:04:46.2
4:37:46.9
5:11:52.2

29:43.6
59:43.0
1:29:44.6
1.59:52.4
2:30:05.3
3:01:33.6

Time
Back

3:25.1
3:31.6

0:00.0
1:36.0
2:31.1
3:15.2
4:19.3
5:31.3
12:10.5

0:00.0
0:07.0
0:51.1
1:48.0
1:56.1
2:16.8
2:28.8
3:19.8
4:00.8
5:05.5

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:18.1
0:24.2
0:29.3
1:44.8

10/11/2019 05:56:46



2019 Benedictine XC Invitational

Race Date
October 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North Park Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):295 Average Time: 33:35.5
1 6702 Renato Gonzalez FR 35 35 29:23.3 29:23.3 0:00.0
2 6705 Skyler Stern JR 62 97 33:31.9  1:02:55.1 4:08.6
3 6703 Christian Lamberty SO 64 161 34:.08.4  1:37:03.5 4:45.2
4 6700 Luis Chavez FR 66 227 34:47.2 2:11:50.6 5:23.9
5 6701 Wiliam Getz FR 68 295 36:06.8  2:47:57.3 6:43.5
Team - Dominican (lll.) Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):295 Average Time: 33:53.8
1 6577 Fernando Gonzalez FR 36 36 29:34.3 29:34.3 0:00.0
2 6576 Luis Aguilar SO 60 96 32:39.9  1:02:14.1 3:05.6
3 6580 Alexis Salgado JR 63 159 33:46.3 1:36:00.4 4:12.0
4 6581 Gustav Viise SO 67 226 34:51.8 2:10:52.1 5:17.5
5 6578 Gadiel Hernandez SO 69 295 38:36.8  2:49:28.8 9:02.5
Team - Cardinal Stritch Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6564 Leon Martin SO Less Than 5 28:20.9 28:20.9 0:00.0
2 6566 Josh McHale SO Less Than 5 28:28.9 56:49.7 0:08.0
3 6561 Jacob Cairo SR Less Than 5 29:27.0 1:26:16.6 1:06.1
4 6563 Nickson Kiprotich FR Less Than 5 30:14.7  1:56:31.3 1:53.9
Team - Kishwaukee College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6632 Jonathan Landis SO Less Than 5 29:21.3 29:21.3 0:00.0
2 6628 Andrew Brening SO Less Than 5 33:43.6  1:03:04.8 4:22.4
3 6633 Adrian Ruiz FR Less Than 5 34:11.7  1:37:16.5 4:50.5
4 6630 lan Harrison FR Less Than 5 36:08.0 2:13:24.4 6:46.8
Team - Malcolm X College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6639 Juan Camacho SO Less Than 5 29:14.9 29:14.9 0:00.0
2 6640 Raul Ellis FR Less Than 5 36:48.7 1.06:03.5 7:33.8
Team - UNA-Harper College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6753 Glen Garino SO Less Than 5 28:46.9 28:46.9 0:00.0

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 4 10/11/2019 05:56:47



Race Date 2019 Benedictine XC Invitational

October 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative
BibNo  Name Year Place Place Time

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6756 Nicholas DeHaven JR Less Than 5
2 6759 Harrison Kennedy JR Less Than 5
3 6758 Jimmy Jestus Less Than 5
4 6757 Andrew Guibord Less Than 5

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 5

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

26:14.4
27:18.9
27:45.5
29:41.2

26:14.4 0:00.0
53:33.3 1:04.5
1.21:18.8 1:31.2
1:50:59.9 3:26.8

10/11/2019 05:56:47



